

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1112 OF 2011

OM PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Amarendra Bal, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Mohint Kumar Shah, learned counsel
for the appellant and Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, learned
counsel for the Union of India.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions should be filed within a
week hence.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER